W1 Windsor & Dedworth circular

fare chart

adult single £260 Unlimited travel on the White Bus network.

adult return £410 day  week 4week
child single £140 adult £8 £31  £105
child return £210 child £4 £1650 £5250
student single* £1.70 student £5 £21  £7M1
student return* £2.80

*student ID required

fares valid from 21 November 2022

whitebus.co.uk



